EVALUATION - BID #23-288-048 AGGREGATE BASE MATERIALS - WEST SLOPE

HAULING EXP	ENSE CALCULATION	#	Est. Annual Usage / Tons	Commodity	# of Trips / Rounded
Cost of Driver/Truck	\$50.00/hour	1	750	3/4" Aggregate Base (Type II, Class B)	50
Average Speed	30 miles per hour	2	400	1-1 1/2" Drain Rock	27
RATE TO HAUL	\$50.00 / 30 mph = \$1.67/mile	3	200	4" Drain Rock	13
Average Truck Capacity	15 tons	4	200	Backing/Ditch Rock #2 (6-12")	13
		5	50	Backing/Ditch Rock #3 (4-10")	3
		6	150	#1 Facing (8-14")	10
		7	100	Light B	7

item #	VENDOR	Miles 1-Way	х	2	x	Hauting Rate	=	Mileage Cost	x	Total Trips	+	E	nvironmental Fee / Trip	=	Total Hauling
1	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82.16	X	50	+	\$	425.00	=	\$4,533.00
2	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82.16	Х	27	+	\$	229.50	=	\$2,447.82
3	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82.16	X	13	+	\$	110 50	=	\$1,178.58
4	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82.16	X	13	+	\$	110.50	=	\$1,178.58
5	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82.16	Х	3	+	\$	25.50	=	\$271.98
6	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$82 16	X	10	+	\$	85.00	=	\$906.60
7	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant	24.60	X	2	X	\$1 67	=	\$82.16	X	7	+	\$	59.50	=	\$634.62

Item #	VENDOR	Miles 1-Way	х	2	х	Hauling Rate	=	Mileage Cost	х	Total Trips	+	E	nvironmental Fee / Trip	=	Total Hauting
1	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	Х	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106 88	X	50	+	\$	600.00	=	\$5,944.00
2	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106.88	X	27	+	\$	324.00	=	\$3,209.76
3	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106.88	X	13	+	\$	156.00	=	\$1,545.44
4	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106.88	X	13	+	\$	156.00	=	\$1,545.44
5	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106 88	Х	3	+	\$	36.00	=	\$356.64
6	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106 88	X	10	+	\$	120.00	=	\$1,188 80
7	Granite Construction - Bradshaw Plant	32.00	X	2	X	\$1.67	=	\$106.88	X	7	+	\$	84.00	=	\$832 16

!tem #	VENDOR	Cos	st per Ton	Tons	=	Bid Total	-	Terms Discount *	=	Product Subtotal	+	Hauling	=	Evaluated Total	
	Teichert Construction - Cool Plant			4595				1%/10 Days					09909	20050	1
1	3/4" Aggregate Base (Type II, Class B)	\$	16.50	750	=	\$12,375.00	-	\$0.00	=	\$12,375.00	+	\$4,533.00	Ξ	\$16,908 00	Grant Line Plant \$15.00 / Tor
2	1-1 1/2" Drain Rock	\$	29.00	400		\$11,600.00	(2)	\$0.00	=	\$11,600 00	+	\$4,533.00	=	\$16,133 00	
3	4" Drain Rock	\$	24.00	200	E .	\$4,800.00		\$0.00	=:	\$4,800.00	+	\$2,447.82	=	\$7,247.82	Grant Line Plant \$38.00 / Tor
4	Backing/Ditch Rock #2 (6-12")	\$	34.00	200	=0	\$6,800.00	-	\$0.00	=:	\$6,800.00	+	\$2,447 82	=	\$9,247.82	
5	Backing/Ditch Rock #3 (4-10")	\$	34.00	50	=	\$1,700.00	-	\$0.00	=	\$1,700.00	+	\$271 98	=	\$1,971.98	
6	#1 Facing (8-14")	\$	38.00	150	=	\$5,700.00	-	\$0.00	=	\$5,700.00	+	\$906 60	=	\$6,606.60	
7	Light B	\$	38.00	100	=	\$3,800.00	(*)	\$0.00	=	\$3,800.00	+	\$634 62	=	\$4,434.62	

ltem #	VENDOR	Cos	t per Ton X	Tons	=	Bid Total	-	Terms Discount *	=	Product Subtotal	+	Hauling	=	Evaluated Total	
	Granite Contruction - Bradshaw Plant							Net 45 Days					1070774	3 (850)/88	
1	3/ Aggregate Base (Type II, Class B)	\$	17.50	750	=	\$13,125.00	- 5	\$0.00	=	\$13,125.00	+	\$5,944.00	=	\$19,069 00	Recycled Rock
2	1-1 ½" Drain Rock	\$	150	400	=		-	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$5,944 00	=	NO BID	
3	4" Drain Rock	\$	-	200	=		17.5	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$3,209.76	~	NO BID	
4	Backing/Ditch Rock #2 (6-12")	\$	950	200	=		-	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$3,209.76	=	NO BID]
5	Backing/Ditch Rock #3 (4-10")	\$		50	=		-	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$356.64	=	NO BID]
6	#1 Facing (8-14")	\$	-	150	2	10 m	-	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$1,188.80	=	NO BID	1
7	Light B	\$		100	=		180	\$0.00	=	\$0.00	+	\$832 16	=	NO BID	1